
Idaho Transportation Department
Monthly Length Distribution forJuly, 2021

Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00049
Idaho
R Principal Arterial - Other Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

6
6
2
8US-95  6.3 Mi. N of Salmon River Bridge

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:
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6-23 1,905
60.19%

867
54.75%

1,038
65.63%
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65.63%

23-40 724
22.87%

442
27.90%

282
17.84%

442
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282
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40-70 375
11.85%

199
12.57%

176
11.13%

199
12.57%

176
11.13%

70-121 161
5.07%

75
4.76%

85
5.39%
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4.76%

85
5.39%
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