## Idaho Transportation Department Monthly Length Distribution forJuly, 2021

Site names:	00049	Seasonal Factor Grp:
County:	Idaho	Daily Factor Grp:
Funct Class:	R Principal Arterial - Other	Axle Factor Grp:
Location:	US-95 6.3 Mi. N of Salmon River Bridge	Growth Factor Grp:

	Road	N	S	N Lane1	S Lane1
0-6	0	0	0	0	0
	.01%	.01%	.01%	.01%	.01%
6-23	1,905	867	1,038	867	1,038
	60.19%	54.75%	65.63%	54.75%	65.63%
23-40	724	442	282	442	282
	22.87%	27.90%	17.84%	27.90%	17.84%
40-70	375	199	176	199	176
	11.85%	12.57%	11.13%	12.57%	11.13%
70-121	161	75	85	75	85
	5.07%	4.76%	5.39%	4.76%	5.39%
Total	3,164	1,583	1,582	1,583	1,582
	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%